Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 16
11/07/2024 - 9:00

Boys, 50m Backstroke

14 - 15 years
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank

ACAR, Can
WAECKERLIN, Finn
ULUCAN, Utku
KVOCKA, Vanja
LAHRACH, Anass
NAWOJICZYK, Michal
SZAKA, Szabolcs
TAKACS, Botond
LESIAK, Piotr
KAJAN, Maxim
BURAZEROVIC, Sami
BEHRMANN, Oskar
POPESCU, Vlad
HYNEK, Oliver
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
JOVANOVSKI, David

SONNTAG, Jasper

YB

09  Turkiye

09  Switzerland

09  Turkiye

09 Bosnia Herzegovina
10 Germany

09 Poland

09 Hungary

09 Hungary

09 Poland

09 Slovakia

10 Bosnia Herzegovina
09 Germany

10 Romania

09 Czechia

10 Serbia

09  North Macedonia

09 Germany

Time
26.95
27.14
27.69
27.97
28.11
28.14
28.23
28.31
28.42
28.54
28.57
28.87
29.31
29.39
29.59
30.09

29.59

Pts

667
653
615
596
588
586
580
575
568
561
560
542
518
514
504
479

504

TDTOO0O0000 00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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